
Hortobágy Kupa 2006. szeptember 16. Földes

ifj.F1A kategória
helyezés név klub 1.start 2.start 3.start 4.start 5.start 6.start 7.start 1.döntő összesen

1 Krasznai Dávid Debrecen 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 210 1470
2 Kovács Gergő Dabas 180 180 180 180 180 180 115 1195
3 Erős Mihály Dabas 137 180 180 180 152 172 180 1181
4 Horváth Tamás Herend 180 180 180 180 112 180 135 1147
5 Kulcsár Henrik Herend 131 180 180 180 60 180 180 1091
6 Kaszás Krisztián M.verebély 118 180 180 166 180 180 76 1080
7 Szteblák Tamás Z.egerszeg 87 180 75 161 180 110 126 919
8 Tóth Kristóf Dabas 84 107 180 126 125 103 132 857
9 Farkas László Gyula 130 180 180 0 0 0 0 490

F1A kategóra
helyezés név klub 1.start 2.start 3.start 4.start 5.start 6.start 7.start 1.döntő összesen

1 Nótáros Attila Gyula 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 1560
2 Vörös Jenő Szeged 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 260 1520
3 Vasas György Gyula 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 245 1505
4 Guti József Gyula 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 223 1483
5 Halász-Szabó István H.m.vásárhely 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 148 1408
6 Kis-Pál László Miskolc 164 180 180 180 180 168 180 1232
7 Molnár István Debrecen 180 180 180 180 180 180 150 1230
8 Kerner Ferenc Herend 180 180 123 180 180 180 175 1198
9 Nagy Csaba Gyula 180 180 180 175 180 180 90 1165

10 Krasznai József Debrecen 142 180 180 119 180 180 180 1161
11 Barta Béla Debrecen 180 180 180 180 145 87 180 1132
12 Bodó János Gyula 180 180 180 180 180 69 147 1116
13 Képíró László Gyula 180 180 180 180 180 56 142 1098
14 Zima Zoltán Miskolc 180 94 180 180 42 180 159 1015
15 Vernyik László M.verebély 124 162 0 180 97 0 0 563
16 Gál Imre Debrecen 90 82 50 102 80 60 45 509



Hortobágy Kupa 2006. szeptember 16. Földes

F1A összesített 

helyezés név klub 1.start 2.start 3.start 4.start 5.start 6.start 7.start 1.döntő összesen
1 Nótáros Attila Gyula 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 1560
2 Vörös Jenő Szeged 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 260 1520
3 Vasas György Gyula 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 245 1505
4 Guti József Gyula 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 223 1483
5 Krasznai Dávid Debrecen 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 210 1470
6 Halász-Szabó István H.m.vásárhely 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 148 1408
7 Kis-Pál László Miskolc 164 180 180 180 180 168 180 1232
8 Molnár István Debrecen 180 180 180 180 180 180 150 1230
9 Kerner Ferenc Herend 180 180 123 180 180 180 175 1198

10 Kovács Gergő Dabas 180 180 180 180 180 180 115 1195
11 Erős Mihály Dabas 137 180 180 180 152 172 180 1181
12 Nagy Csaba Gyula 180 180 180 175 180 180 90 1165
13 Krasznai József Debrecen 142 180 180 119 180 180 180 1161
14 Horváth Tamás Herend 180 180 180 180 112 180 135 1147
15 Barta Béla Debrecen 180 180 180 180 145 87 180 1132
16 Bodó János Gyula 180 180 180 180 180 69 147 1116
17 Képíró László Gyula 180 180 180 180 180 56 142 1098
18 Kulcsár Henrik Herend 131 180 180 180 60 180 180 1091
19 Kaszás Krisztián M.verebély 118 180 180 166 180 180 76 1080
20 Zima Zoltán Miskolc 180 94 180 180 42 180 159 1015
21 Szteblák Tamás Z.egerszeg 87 180 75 161 180 110 126 919
22 Tóth Kristóf Dabas 84 107 180 126 125 103 132 857
23 Vernyik László M.verebély 124 162 0 180 97 0 0 563
24 Gál Imre Debrecen 90 82 50 102 80 60 45 509
25 Farkas László Gyula 130 180 180 0 0 0 0 490
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F1B kategória
helyezés név klub 1.start 2.start 3.start 4.start 5.start 6.start 7.start 1.döntő összesen

1 Krasznai József Debrecen 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 1260
2 Váradi Mihály Debrecen 150 180 180 180 145 180 180 1195
3 Pásztor József Ózd 180 180 118 180 125 95 150 1028

F1C kategória
helyezés név klub 1.start 2.start 3.start 4.start 5.start 6.start 7.start 1.döntő összesen

1 Patócs László Bp 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 229 1489
2 Szécsényi János Csepel 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 215 1475
3 Zsengellér Gábor Szeged 180 180 180 180 153 180 180 1233
4 Magyari Levente Bp 180 180 150 180 180 180 180 1230


